
Légende: - Avant HIP (Early at the TC),+ Après HIP (Late at the TC) DSR4-Officieux Provisoire

# N° Pilote Véhicule Catég. Moy. Grp.
Points ES
détaillées

Départ CS04A CS04B CS04C CS04D CS04E CS04F CS04G CS04H CS04I CS04J CS04K CS04L CS04M CS04N CS04O

1 2 Guerrini Guido*Prusak Artur KIA E-Niro EV H A 198,0 17:20:00 +6,0 +9,0 +9,0 +2,0 -16,0 +2,0 +10,0 +18,0 +9,0 +3,0 +11,0 +3,0 +1,0 +7,0 +8,0

2 1 Zdarsky Michal*Nabelek Jakub HYUNDAI  Kona Electric EV H A 219,0 17:19:00 0 -3,0 +2,0 +9,0 -2,0 +14,0 +20,0 +12,0 +13,0 +10,0 +5,0 +4,0 +7,0 +10,0 +4,0

3 6 Heine Bernard*Piette Valérie VW ID3 EV H A 317,0 17:24:00 +2,0 +6,0 +6,0 +8,0 +6,0 +13,0 +2,0 +17,0 +9,0 +14,0 +5,0 +4,0 +5,0 +13,0 +13,0

4 4 Spacapan Franko*Kobal Sebastjan HYUNDAI  Kona Electric EV H A 345,0 17:22:00 +6,0 -4,0 -10,0 +15,0 +6,0 +3,0 +20,0 +35,0 +14,0 +66,0 -5,0 +7,0 +10,0 +5,0 +16,0

5 7 Dechamps Antoine*Verstraete Bernard VW ID4 PRO Performance EV H A 357,0 17:25:00 +8,0 +14,0 +12,0 +13,0 +11,0 +20,0 +10,0 +7,0 +12,0 +10,0 +4,0 +8,0 +10,0 +23,0 +23,0

6 11 Van Remoortel Patrick*Clauw Bjorn VW ID3 EV H A 380,0 17:29:00 +7,0 +5,0 +2,0 +5,0 -15,0 +47,0 +38,0 +47,0 +12,0 +15,0 +14,0 +7,0 +8,0 +32,0 +14,0

7 5 Fernandez Shirley*Fernandez Antonio CUPRA Born 150/58 EV H A 392,0 17:23:00 +11,0 +15,0 +20,0 +134,0 -10,0 +14,0 +7,0 +8,0 +2,0 +71,0 0 +8,0 +8,0 +10,0 +2,0

8 12 Udriot Dominique*Udriot Marylaure FORD Mustang Mach-E4x4 EV H A 403,0 17:30:00 +4,0 +3,0 -2,0 +2,0 -19,0 +9,0 +29,0 +13,0 +5,0 +34,0 +1,0 +3,0 +15,0 +37,0 +4,0

9 3 Dedikov Kalin*Pavlov Georgi KIA Niro EV EV H A 454,0 17:21:00 +1,0 +1,0 +3,0 -5,0 +8,0 +15,0 +30,0 +18,0 +16,0 +22,0 +30,0 +12,0 +14,0 +8,0 +19,0

10 8 Thiry Bruno*Secretin Laurent VW ID4 PRO 4 Motton EV H A 461,0 17:26:00 +4,0 +11,0 +8,0 +13,0 +7,0 +23,0 +20,0 +27,0 +12,0 +15,0 +9,0 +13,0 +19,0 +7,0 +20,0

11 15 Bevilacqua Franck*Lambert Catherine AUDI Q4 Sport Back 50 e-Tron EV H A 872,0 17:32:00 -3,0 +11,0 +1,0 +630,0 -5,0 +6,0 -10,0 +7,0 +1,0 +46,0 -5,0 +6,0 +6,0 +17,0 -2,0

12 10 Ott Daniel*Ott Maria VW ID5 GTX EV H A 931,0 17:28:00 -19,0 +3,0 +16,0 +28,0 +35,0 +29,0 +15,0 +19,0 +15,0 +159,0 +189,0 +63,0 +12,0 -22,0 -52,0

13 9 Ruiz Alberto*Esteban Beriain Ana Isabel TOYOTA BZ4X (4x4) EV H A 4560,0 17:27:00 -45,0 -23,0 -19,0 -1,0 -20,0 +10,0 +15,0 +4,0 +48,0 -94,0 -419,0 -399,0 -348,0 -252,0 -221,0

14 14 Lovisa Roberto*Lovisa Marie-Claude HYUNDAI Ionic 5 EV H A 5757,0 17:31:00 -155,0 -123,0 -186,0 -37,0 -186,0 -116,0 -139,0 -297,0 -302,0 -68,0 +204,0 +127,0 +83,0 +46,0 +182,0

===================================== 14 Voitures =====================================
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Légende: - Avant HIP (Early at the TC),+ Après HIP (Late at the TC)

# N° Pilote Véhicule Catég. Moy. Grp.
Points ES
détaillées

1 2 Guerrini Guido*Prusak Artur KIA E-Niro EV H A 198,0

2 1 Zdarsky Michal*Nabelek Jakub HYUNDAI  Kona Electric EV H A 219,0

3 6 Heine Bernard*Piette Valérie VW ID3 EV H A 317,0

4 4 Spacapan Franko*Kobal Sebastjan HYUNDAI  Kona Electric EV H A 345,0

5 7 Dechamps Antoine*Verstraete Bernard VW ID4 PRO Performance EV H A 357,0

6 11 Van Remoortel Patrick*Clauw Bjorn VW ID3 EV H A 380,0

7 5 Fernandez Shirley*Fernandez Antonio CUPRA Born 150/58 EV H A 392,0

8 12 Udriot Dominique*Udriot Marylaure FORD Mustang Mach-E4x4 EV H A 403,0

9 3 Dedikov Kalin*Pavlov Georgi KIA Niro EV EV H A 454,0

10 8 Thiry Bruno*Secretin Laurent VW ID4 PRO 4 Motton EV H A 461,0

11 15 Bevilacqua Franck*Lambert Catherine AUDI Q4 Sport Back 50 e-Tron EV H A 872,0

12 10 Ott Daniel*Ott Maria VW ID5 GTX EV H A 931,0

13 9 Ruiz Alberto*Esteban Beriain Ana Isabel TOYOTA BZ4X (4x4) EV H A 4560,0

14 14 Lovisa Roberto*Lovisa Marie-Claude HYUNDAI Ionic 5 EV H A 5757,0

===================================== 14 Voitures =====================================

CS04P CS04Q CS04R CS04S CS04T CS04U CS04V CS04W

+2,0 +15,0 +16,0 +12,0 +14,0 +13,0 +5,0 +7,0

-3,0 +19,0 +28,0 +13,0 +13,0 +8,0 +8,0 +12,0

+11,0 +40,0 +32,0 +39,0 +27,0 +26,0 +11,0 +8,0

+6,0 +16,0 +15,0 +21,0 +15,0 +20,0 +11,0 +19,0

+9,0 +39,0 +14,0 +24,0 +19,0 +22,0 +21,0 +24,0

+3,0 +18,0 +26,0 +19,0 +7,0 +18,0 +11,0 +10,0

+1,0 +9,0 +5,0 +7,0 +1,0 +27,0 +4,0 +18,0

+10,0 +35,0 +41,0 +33,0 +29,0 +40,0 +6,0 +29,0

+19,0 +35,0 +37,0 +37,0 +30,0 +33,0 +27,0 +34,0

+14,0 +45,0 +35,0 +41,0 +45,0 +46,0 +13,0 +14,0

+11,0 +40,0 +1,0 0 -10,0 +14,0 +11,0 +29,0

-50,0 -14,0 +27,0 +28,0 +27,0 +30,0 -42,0 +37,0

-288,0 -330,0 -332,0 -350,0 -353,0 -327,0 -338,0 -324,0

+240,0 +360,0 +489,0 +521,0 +446,0 +459,0 +503,0 +488,0
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